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Etapes de Saint Jean Pied-de-Port a Santiago de Compostela

Du 16 Avril 2014
Au 15 Mai 2014

Saint Jean Pied de Port
Roncevaux

Larrasoana

Cizur Minor

Cirauqui

Villamayor de Monjardin
Viana

Ventosa

Santo Domingo Cazalda
Tosantos

Atapuerca

Burgos

Hontanas

Boadilla del Camino
Carrion de los Condes
Terradillos Templarios
Calzadilla Hermanillos
Mansilla de la Mulas
Leon

Villavante

Astorga

Foncebadon
Pontferrada

Villafranca del Bierzo
O Cebreiro

Triacastela

Ferreiros

Airexe

Boente

Pedrouzo

Camino Franceés (30 Et)
Santiago de Compostela
Cée

Fistera

Cap Finistere

La Voie du Puy (32 Et)

Total
Le Puy -Santiago (62 Et)

Saint Jean Pied-de-Port Distance
Santiago de Compostela en km
Roncevaux 26,5
Larrasoana 27,3
Cizur Minor 20,1
Cirauqui 27,3
Villamayor de Monjardin 24,3
Viana 31,2
Ventosa 22,8
Santo Domingo Cazalda 30,9
Tosantos 30
Atapuerca 25,7
Burgos 19,9
Hontanas 31,6
Boadilla del Camino 28,7
Carrion de los Condes 27,3
Terradillos Templarios 26,3
Calzadilla Hermanillos 27,5
Mansilla de la Mulas 23,9
Leon 18,5
Villavante 31,2
Astorga 23,3
Foncebadon 26,4
Pontferrada 27,4
Villafranca del Bierzo 24,7
O Cebreiro 28,5
Triacastela 21,2
Ferreiros 31,9
Airexe 26,2
Boente 29,2
Pedrouzo 29,3
Santiago de Compostela 21

Moyenne journaliére 26,3

0

Fistera 12,6
Cap Finistere 2,8
Fistera 2,8

Moyenne journaliére 22,8

Moyenne journaliére 24,5

Cumul
en km

26,5
53,8
73,9
101,2
125,5
156,7
179,5
210,4
240,4
266,1
286
317,6
346,3
373,6
399,9
427,4
451,3
469,8
501
524,3
550,7
578,1
602,8
631,3
652,5
684,4
710,6
739,8
769,1
790,1

790,1
802,7
805,5
808,3

730,7

1520,8
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